VeGA HT34600 ..
VeGA HT34750 _

2019

B52
B4 -
Cl T
g,

9

GARDEN MACHINES

v-garden



No.

ID Zbozi

Nazev

No.

ID Zbozi

Nazev

Bl

HT34600VB1

Pulling, throttle

B45

HT34600VB45

Seal

B2

HT34600VB2

Rubber @ 22x @10 x 18.5

B46

HT34600VB46

Snap ring, 28

B3

HT34600VB3

Gasket, rubber

B47

HT34600VB47

Bearing

B4

HT34600VB4

Bolt M6*45

B48

HT34600VB48

Gearcase

BS5

HT34600VB5

Screw M4*12

B49

HT34600VB49

Passive Plate

B6

HT34600VB6

Pin, handle

B50

HT34600VB50

Oil nipple

B7

HT34600VB7

Spring, handle

B51

HT34600VB51

Cover, vent

B8

HT34600VB8

Switch

B52

HT34600VB52

Vent

B9

HT34600VB9

Cover, botton, handle

B53

HT34600VB53

Bolt M5*12

B10

HT34600VB10

Trigger, throttle

B54

HT34600VB54

Front handle

B11

HT34600VB11

Torsional spring

B55

HT34600VB55

Lining 7*5.4*5

B12

HT34600VB12

The push rod

B56

HT34600VB56

The Blade Guard

B13

HT34600VB13

The control Arm lever

B57

HT34600VB57

Guard - model HT34600

B14

HT34600VB14

Snap ring, trigger

HT34600VB57

Guard - model HT34750

B15

HT34600VB15

Control arm, trigger

B16

HT34600VB16

Cover, top, handle

B17

HT34600VB17

Tap screw M5*14

B18

HT34600VB18

Cover, handle

B19

HT34600VB19

Rotate control arm

B20

HT34600VB20

Rubber @ 22x @10 x 11.2

B21

HT34600VB21

Lining 19*6.6*30

B22

HT34600VB22

Hex M5*18

B23

HT34600VB23

Hex M5*20

B24

HT34600VB24

Layer, botton - model HT34600

HT34750VB24

Layer, botton - model HT34750

B25

HT34600VB25

Blade - model HT34600

HT34750VB25

Blade - model HT34750

B26

HT34600VB26

Wear Ball

B27

HT34600VB27

Steel strip - model HT34600

HT34750vVB27

Steel strip - model HT34750

B28

HT34600VB28

Layer, al - model HT34600

HT34750VB28

Layer, al - model HT34750

B29

HT34600VB29

Guard

B30

HT34600VB30

Fasten nut M5

B31

HT34600VB31

Hex M5*25

B32

HT34600VB32

Bolt M5*25

B33

HT34600VB33

The gearbox bracket

B34

HT34600VB34

BOLT combination 5*25

B35

HT34600VB35

BOLT combination 5*16

B36

HT34600VB36

Cover, gearcase

B37

HT34600VB37

Gasket, gearcase

B38

HT34600VB38

Gasket, gear

B39

HT34600VB39

Bolt M4*10

B40

HT34600VB40

Connecting rod

B41

HT34600VB41

Bearing, connecting rod

B42

HT34600VB42

Ecentric gear

B43

HT34600VB43

Drive gear

B44

HT34600VB44

Axle pin




) _,“’;f'—r o
Aol N 135 @ 2!

VeGA HT34600
VeGA HT34750

2019



No. ID Zbozi Nazev No. ID Zbozi Nazev

Al JHT34600MA1l Bolt M6*20 A49 |HT34600MA49 | Assembling bolt M4*18
A2 |HT34600MA2 Clutch A50 |HT34600MA50 Gasket, carburetor
A3 JHT34600MA3 Gasket, clutch A51 |HT34600MA51 Carburetor
A4 JHT34600MA4 Oll seal A52 JHT34600MA52 Base, air filter
A5 JHT34600MA5 Left crankcase A53 |HT34600MA53 Lining 7*5. 3*5
A6 [HT34600MA6 Pin 3*10 A54 |HT34600MA54 Bolt M5*45
A7 JHT34600MA7 Gasket, crankcase A55 |HT34600MA55 Cover, Air filter
A8 [HT34600MA8 Bearing 6001 A56 |HT34600MA56 Oil bubble
A9 JHT34600MA9 Crankshaft A57 |HT34600MA57 Fasten nut
A10 [HT34600MA10 Clip A58 |HT34600MA58 Filter screen
All JHT34600MA11 Ignition coil A59 |HT34600MA59 Handle, vent door
Al12 [HT34600MA12 Bolt M5*16 A60 |HT34600MA60 | Plate, handle,vent door
Al13 JHT34600MA13 Right crankcase A61 |HT34600MA61 Tap Screw M4*10
Al4 [HT34600MA14 Bolt M5*20 A62 |HT34600MA62 Bolt M5*6
Al15 JHT34600MA15 Flywhell A63 |HT34600MA63 Fuel Pipe
A16 |[HT34600MA16 Nut M8*1.0 A64 JHT34600MA64 Fuel Filter
Al17 JHT34600MA17 Tap Screw M5*14 A65 |HT34600MA65 Tubing spring
A18 JHT34600MA18 Starter base A66 |HT34600MA66 Cover, Oil tank
A19 JHT34600MA19 Gasket 6*16*1.5 A67 |HT34600MA67 Oil tank
A20 [HT34600MA20 Sheave A68 |HT34600MA68 Support, oil tank
A21 JHT34600MA21 Coil Spring A69 |HT34600MA69 Pin, coil
A22 |HT34600MA22 Case Soilspring A70 |[HT34600MA70 Starter

A23 [HT34600MA23 Bail

A24 JHT34600MA24 Handle

A25 |HT34600MA25 Bolt M5*12

A26 JHT34600MA26 Guard, muffler

A27 [HT34600MA27 Bolt M5*55

A28 JHT34600MA28 Muffler

A29 JHT34600MA29 Insulation Board

A30 JHT34600MA30 Bolt M4*10

A31 |HT34600MA31 Cover, vent

A32 |HT34600MA32 Gasket, cover, vent

A33 JHT34600MA33 Gasket, cylinder

A34 |HT34600MA34 Piston ring

A35 |HT34600MA35 Snap ring

A36 JHT34600MA36 Bearing

A37 |[HT34600MA37 Piston

A38 JHT34600MA38 Piston Pin

A39 |HT34600MA39 Screw M5*14

A40 JHT34600MA40 Cover, spark plug

A41 |HT34600MA41 Spark plug

A42 JHT34600MA42 Nut M5

A43 JHT34600MA43 Cover, cylinder

A44 JHT34600MA44 Cylinder

A45 JHT34600MA45 Gasket, air inlet

A46 JHT34600MA46 Air inlet

A47 JHT34600MA47 Lining 6*4. 3*10.5

A48 JHT34600MA48 Support, air filter




